
 
 

 
 
 

 

EEO COUNSELORS as of June 15, 2015 
 
 
NAME    TITLE     CONTACT EMAIL    College/Unit 
 
Artero, Margaret  Associate Professor   735-2401 martero@uguamlive.uog.edu School of Education 

Blas, Darlene S.  Administrative Assistant  735-2244 dblas@triton.uog.edu  EEO/ADA & Title IX Office 

Camacho, Velma  Word Processing Secretary I 735-2850 camachov7829@triton.uog.edu CLASS 

Diego, Camille  Administrative Aide   735-2620 cdiego@uguam.uog.edu  TADEO 

Diego, Joann   Program Coordinator III  735-2442 joanndiego@uguamlive.uog.edu School of Education 

Elsegini, Orana  Word Processing Secretary II 735-2998 oranae@uguam.uog.edu  Faculty Senate Office 

Faculo-Gogue, Elaine Institutional Compliance Officer 735-2971 efgogue@triton.uog.edu  EEO/ADA & Title IX Office 

Guerrero, Cynthia  Administrative Assistant  735-2992 cguerrero@uguam.uog.edu  Legal Counsel 

Itibus, Lesile   Word Processing Secretary II 735-2976 itibus@uguam.uog.edu  Graduate Studies Office 

McDonald, Sallie  Program Coordinator IV  735-2233 salliemcd@uguam.uog.edu  EMSS 

Rivera, Nichole  Administrative Assistant  735-2700 nmrivera@uguam.uog.edu  CLASS 

Rosario, Julie  Program Coordinator I  735-2945 jerosario@triton.uog.edu  Comptroller’s Office 

San Nicolas, Janet  Program Coordinator III  735-2970 janetsn@triton.uog.edu  Admissions & Records 

San Nicolas, Yvette  Administrative Officer  735-2900 yvettesn@uguam.uog.edu  Administration & Finance 

Sayama, Kristina  Program Coordinator IV  735-0251 kristina@triton.uog.edu  RCUOG 

Tedpahogo, Jesse  Library Technician II   735-2315 jesset@uguam.uog.edu  Learning Resources 

Umayam, Jeffrey  Administrative Assistant  735-2800 jumayam@uguam.uog.edu  CLASS 

Urbano, Jessica  Word Processing Secretary II 735-2852 urbanoj@triton.uog.edu  CLASS 
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